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 Clasificación  : II OPEN INFANTIL WHEELER BTT LES MASIES DE RODA                    
 
 Fecha          : 02/10/10 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     165 ARTIGAS,Carlos       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:13:16           
   2     114 GIROL,Enric          ALE-2  VIROELECTR IC               00:13:16          mt. 
   3     108 GONZALEZ,Ruben       ALE-2  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:13:25        9 seg. 
   4     168 BRUSTENGA,Marc       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:13:32       16 seg. 
   5     100 CARDONA,Ruben Andres ALE-2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU           00:13:32       16 seg. 
   6     135 LOPEZ,Jordi          ALE-2  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:14:08       52 seg. 
   7     155 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      FAL-1  ACTION                     00:14:18     1:02 min. 
   8     170 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:14:22     1:06 min. 
   9     110 MORON,Daniel         ALE-2  BASOLI                     00:14:43     1:27 min. 
  10     160 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-1  BASOLI                     00:14:59     1:43 min. 
  11     186 ROTA,Raül            ALE-1  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:15:06     1:50 min. 
  12     180 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-1  SAM BIKE C C                00:15:36     2:20 min. 
  13     112 DOMINGUEZ,Ana        FAL-2  TRUJILLO                   00:15:47     2:31 min. 
  14     158 MATA,Magi            ALE-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:16:31     3:15 min. 
  15     159 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-1  OSONA BTT                  00:16:31     3:15 min. 
  16     183 BESALDUCH,Angel      ALE-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:16:48     3:32 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 16 
 
 Clasificación de : Alevins 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     165 ARTIGAS,Carlos       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:13:16           
   2     114 GIROL,Enric          ALE-2  VIROELECTR IC               00:13:16          mt. 
   3     108 GONZALEZ,Ruben       ALE-2  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:13:25        9 seg. 
   4     168 BRUSTENGA,Marc       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:13:32       16 seg. 
   5     100 CARDONA,Ruben Andres ALE-2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU           00:13:32       16 seg. 
   6     135 LOPEZ,Jordi          ALE-2  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:14:08       52 seg. 
   7     170 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:14:22     1:06 min. 
   8     110 MORON,Daniel         ALE-2  BASOLI                     00:14:43     1:27 min. 
   9     186 ROTA,Raül            ALE-1  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:15:06     1:50 min. 
  10     158 MATA,Magi            ALE-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:16:31     3:15 min. 
  11     183 BESALDUCH,Angel      ALE-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         00:16:48     3:32 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Femines Alevins 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     155 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      FAL-1  ACTION                     00:14:18          min. 
   2     160 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-1  BASOLI                     00:14:59       41 seg. 
   3     180 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-1  SAM BIKE C C                00:15:36     1:18 min. 
   4     112 DOMINGUEZ,Ana        FAL-2  TRUJILLO                   00:15:47     1:29 min. 
   5     159 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-1  OSONA BTT                  00:16:31     2:13 min. 
 


